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VENDORS LISTED BY NAME
12 VOLT SPECIALTIES - P 1-4, Q 1-4
BEALER, CHRIS - H 1-6, I 1-6, N 9-11
BISANTI, COSY - J 1
BRACKBILL, JIM - RR 1

Ford: MISC. 1930'S FORD PARTS
Literature/Manuals/Ads: OLD 50'S CAR MAGAZINES
Mopar: MISC. 1930'S MOPAR PARTS

COOK, ANDREW - F 3-6, G 5-6
DOTTERER, JEFF - L 3-5
DUNBAR, MATT - Q 8-14

Signs: 500 + DIFFERENT SIGNS
FAUST, EDDIE - E 6-8
FOX, ROBERT - M 6
GTO-XTC - A 1-3
HAGERTY INSURANCE - H 9
HOFFMAN, LARRY - Q 6-7
KATZ, KEN - O 7
KEENER, PAT - J 3

License Plates/Frames: VARIETY OF LICENSE PLATES
KINMANNS CLASSIC GAS - O 11-14
KLASE, KEVIN  - H 10-11, OS 25
KOWATCH, ROBERT - F 1-2
LEHIGH VALLEY CHEVELLE - M 1-5
MATT-HAT JERKEY - OS 23

Miscellaneous Non-Automotive: MATT-HAT JERKY
MATTHEWS, KEITH W - G 1-2
MCGOWAN CUSTOMS & CLASSICS - P 17, Q 17

Automobilia: MISC MANCAVE SIGNS & DECOR
Chevrolet: '55 TO '57 TRI-FIVE PARTS

MILLER, ED - B 13, C 13
MILLS, HARRY & CHRIS - H 7-8
NORTHEAST CHEVELLE - L 1-2
PAINTON, JAMES - E 3-5

Wipers/Wiper Parts: VINTAGE WINDSHIELD WIPERS, ARMS 
& PUMPS

PALLITTO, KEVIN - J 2
PUZIO, JOHN - P 15-16
QUEENS AUTO BODY INC - K 3
RAUCHFUSS, TOM - A 4
READNACK-LIGHTNER, PATTY - C 5-7
REED, DAN - R 9
S & S SALES - D 9-13, E 9-13
SANDERFER, GARY - C 1-4
SILBER, BRUCE - N 1-4

Signs: VINTAGE SIGNS TOYS ADVERT COLLECTIBLES
SMITH, FREDRIC & MARK - P 5-8
SOUTH HILLS SURPLUS - D 1-2, E 1-2

Lubricants
Wipers/Wiper Parts

THORNTON JR, BILL - A 5
TOTALLY TOOLS - M 7, O 8-10
TRAUTMAN, BILL  - H 12-13, I 12-13
TRUMBAUER, PETER - K 2

VENDORS LISTED BY PRODUCT
AUTOMOBILIA
MCGOWAN CUSTOMS & CLASSICS - P 17, Q 17

MISC MANCAVE SIGNS & DECOR

CHEVROLET
MCGOWAN CUSTOMS & CLASSICS - P 17, Q 17

'55 TO '57 TRI-FIVE PARTS

FORD
BRACKBILL, JIM - RR 1

MISC. 1930'S FORD PARTS

LICENSE PLATES/FRAMES
KEENER, PAT - J 3

VARIETY OF LICENSE PLATES

LITERATURE/MANUALS/ADS
BRACKBILL, JIM - RR 1

OLD 50'S CAR MAGAZINES

LUBRICANTS
SOUTH HILLS SURPLUS - D 1-2, E 1-2
MISCELLANEOUS NON-AUTOMOTIVE
MATT-HAT JERKEY - OS 23

MATT-HAT JERKY

MOPAR
BRACKBILL, JIM - RR 1

MISC. 1930'S MOPAR PARTS

SIGNS
DUNBAR, MATT - Q 8-14

500 + DIFFERENT SIGNS
SILBER, BRUCE - N 1-4

VINTAGE SIGNS TOYS ADVERT COLLECTIBLES

WIPERS/WIPER PARTS
PAINTON, JAMES - E 3-5

VINTAGE WINDSHIELD WIPERS, ARMS & PUMPS
SOUTH HILLS SURPLUS - D 1-2, E 1-2
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